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IGHSAU, Class 2A State Qualifier, Women, 5K

Fox Ridge G.C., Dike, Iowa

Oct. 24, 2019

45 degrees, Sunny, NW 8mph
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 24, 2019 4:42 PM
Qualifiers shown in red.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Monticello               40    2    8    9   10   11   35   46    20:30    1:33
  2 Jesup                    72    3    5   17   19   28   34   42    20:52    2:38
  3 Dike-New Hartford        76    6   13   14   18   25   43   49    21:10    1:58
  4 Roland-Story            104    4   12   27   30   31   81   84    21:29    2:21
  5 Springville-C C.        130    1   22   26   37   44   48         21:33    4:56
  6 Pocahontas              181   20   21   33   50   57   58   62    22:37    2:29
  7 Eagle Grove             206   15   16   41   65   69   94         22:53    3:36
  8 South Central Calhoun   211   24   29   47   51   60   68   77    23:04    2:08
  9 South Hamilton          216   23   36   38   52   67   87   90    23:09    2:44
 10 Grundy Center/G R.      223    7   39   40   66   71   73   91    23:03    4:40
 11 Clarion-Goldfld-Dows    285   32   53   55   56   89   93   96    24:22    5:14
 12 Union                   303   45   54   59   70   75   76   78    24:13    2:06
 13 Southeast Valley        362   61   64   72   82   83   88   95    25:15    2:16
 14 South Hardin            381   63   74   79   80   85   86   92    25:35    2:51
Individuals

 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME

1. Monticello
    2  Emma Althoff, 9                19:25  
    8  Karle Kramer, 10               20:30  
    9  Lydia Recker, 10               20:44  
   10  Emily Hendricks, 9             20:53  
   11  Triniti Etzel, 10              20:58  
   35  Katie Roher, 9                 22:32  
   46  Mya Postel, 9                  23:08  
Total Time = 102:30     Total Places = 40

2. Jesup
    3  Amanda Treptow, 10             19:31  
    5  Natalie O'Connor, 10           19:55  
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   17  Grace Thompson, 12             21:16  
   19  Marlee Devore, 10              21:29  
   28  Mara Moore, 11                 22:09  
   34  Sydney Thoma, 10               22:30  
   42  Zoe Miller, 12                 22:59  
Total Time = 104:20     Total Places = 72

3. Dike-New Hartford
    6  Taylor Kvale, 10               20:05  
   13  Zoie Callan, 10                21:04  
   14  Jadyn Bennett, 11              21:09  
   18  Kaity Houts, 11                21:25  
   25  Alexis Jensen, 11              22:03  
   43  Ella Costello, 9               23:01  
   49  Sierra Loger, 11               23:22  
Total Time = 105:46     Total Places = 76

4. Roland-Story
    4  Kylie Tjernagel, 12            19:53  
   12  Kaitlyn Kilstofte, 12          21:02  
   27  Baylie Janssen, 10             22:05  
   30  Caden Thoreson, 9              22:11  
   31  Bekah Strobyl, 10              22:14  
   81  Jordyn Ramus, 11               25:52  
   84  Ella Sirna, 11                 26:59  
Total Time = 107:25     Total Places = 104

5. Springville-C C.
    1  Emily Staal, 12                18:10  
   22  Katie Flitsch, 10              21:45  
   26  Isabel Guerero, 9              22:04  
   37  Caydenze Shultz, 10            22:36  
   44  Liz Stejskal, 11               23:06  
   48  Carrie Staal, 10               23:20  
Total Time = 107:41     Total Places = 130

6. Pocahontas
   20  Carly Janssen, 9               21:31  
   21  Akaysa Duitscher, 9            21:33  
   33  Paige Melohn, 9                22:29  
   50  Abby Oberhelmen, 9             23:29  
   57  Allie Oberhelmen, 9            24:00  
   58  Molly Berte, 12                24:01  
   62  Susie Smith, 12                24:12  
Total Time = 113:02     Total Places = 181

7. Eagle Grove
   15  Lea Friedl, 11                 21:10  
   16  Megan Schafer, 12              21:11  
   41  Brianna Ell, 12                22:55  
   65  Alejandra Lopez, 10            24:21  
   69  Kimberly Cano, 12              24:46  
   94  Anne White, 9                  28:32  
Total Time = 114:23     Total Places = 206

8. South Central Calhoun
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   24  Mariah Hardy, 12               22:01  
   29  Alexia Nelson, 10              22:10  
   47  Brielle Korleski, 11           23:15  
   51  Ashley Hanks, 11               23:43  
   60  Alayna Murley, 11              24:09  
   68  Catie Collison, 10             24:43  
   77  Kortney Riley, 11              25:15  
Total Time = 115:18     Total Places = 211

9. South Hamilton
   23  Abby Ervin, 11                 21:58  
   36  Paige Dootlittle, 9            22:35  
   38  Kelbe Krumm, 10                22:40  
   52  Anna Lammers, 10               23:47  
   67  Chandler George, 10            24:42  
   87  Natalie Johnson, 12            27:21  
   90  Brookelyn George, 12           27:46  
Total Time = 115:42     Total Places = 216

10. Grundy Center/G R.
    7  Taylor Stahl, 10               20:12  
   39  Bella Dole, 10                 22:44  
   40  Paiton Wallis, 10              22:52  
   66  Emma Beck, 10                  24:31  
   71  Lauren Wegmann, 12             24:52  
   73  Whitney Laube, 11              24:59  
   91  Jessica Saak, 10               27:49  
Total Time = 115:11     Total Places = 223

11. Clarion-Goldfld-Dows
   32  Raven Kinnetz, 11              22:25  
   53  Makayla Pulido, 9              23:51  
   55  Waldina Villanueva, 11         23:55  
   56  Natalie Kirstein, 11           23:58  
   89  Alisha Vatne, 12               27:39  
   93  Kylie Klaver, 12               28:03  
   96  Lauren Hansch, 9               29:30  
Total Time = 121:48     Total Places = 285

12. Union
   45  Alex Hall, 11                  23:07  
   54  Elle Hookham, 10               23:53  
   59  Emma Shirk, 12                 24:02  
   70  Leah Kauffman, 12              24:47  
   75  Grace Asmussen, 12             25:13  
   76  Ellie Rathe, 10                25:14  
   78  Emma Carlson, 12               25:19  
Total Time = 121:02     Total Places = 303

13. Southeast Valley
   61  Madison Doyle, 10              24:10  
   64  Morgan Farnham, 11             24:15  
   72  Marlie Johnson, 11             24:57  
   82  Lauren Tidman , 9              26:25  
   83  Jayden Gardipee, 10            26:26  
   88  Emily Hemmestad, 11            27:22  
   95  Kylie Weiland, 12              29:11  
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Total Time = 126:13     Total Places = 362

14. South Hardin
   63  Diep Nguyen, 9                 24:14  
   74  Lydia Mueller, 9               25:02  
   79  Jenna Roling, 9                25:44  
   80  Kynna McDonald, 11             25:46  
   85  Carys Cummings, 9              27:05  
   86  Elizabeth Stanish, 9           27:20  
   92  McKenzie Runyan, 9             28:01  
Total Time = 127:51     Total Places = 381
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Emily Staal, 12                18:10    Springville-C C.     
    2     2  Emma Althoff, 9                19:25    Monticello           
    3     3  Amanda Treptow, 10             19:31    Jesup                
    4     4  Kylie Tjernagel, 12            19:53    Roland-Story         
    5     5  Natalie O'Connor, 10           19:55    Jesup                
    6     6  Taylor Kvale, 10               20:05    Dike-New Hartford    
    7     7  Taylor Stahl, 10               20:12    Grundy Center/G R.   
    8     8  Karle Kramer, 10               20:30    Monticello           
    9     9  Lydia Recker, 10               20:44    Monticello           
   10    10  Emily Hendricks, 9             20:53    Monticello           
   11    11  Triniti Etzel, 10              20:58    Monticello           
   12    12  Kaitlyn Kilstofte, 12          21:02    Roland-Story         
   13    13  Zoie Callan, 10                21:04    Dike-New Hartford    
   14    14  Jadyn Bennett, 11              21:09    Dike-New Hartford    
   15    15  Lea Friedl, 11                 21:10    Eagle Grove          
   16    16  Megan Schafer, 12              21:11    Eagle Grove          
   17    17  Grace Thompson, 12             21:16    Jesup                
   18    18  Kaity Houts, 11                21:25    Dike-New Hartford    
   19    19  Marlee Devore, 10              21:29    Jesup                
   20    20  Carly Janssen, 9               21:31    Pocahontas           
   21    21  Akaysa Duitscher, 9            21:33    Pocahontas           
   22    22  Katie Flitsch, 10              21:45    Springville-C C.     
   23    23  Abby Ervin, 11                 21:58    South Hamilton       
   24    24  Mariah Hardy, 12               22:01    South Central Calhoun 
   25    25  Alexis Jensen, 11              22:03    Dike-New Hartford    
   26    26  Isabel Guerero, 9              22:04    Springville-C C.     
   27    27  Baylie Janssen, 10             22:05    Roland-Story         
   28    28  Mara Moore, 11                 22:09    Jesup                
   29    29  Alexia Nelson, 10              22:10    South Central Calhoun 
   30    30  Caden Thoreson, 9              22:11    Roland-Story         
   31    31  Bekah Strobyl, 10              22:14    Roland-Story         
   32    32  Raven Kinnetz, 11              22:25    Clarion-Goldfld-Dows 
   33    33  Paige Melohn, 9                22:29    Pocahontas           
   34    34  Sydney Thoma, 10               22:30    Jesup                
   35    35  Katie Roher, 9                 22:32    Monticello           
   36    36  Paige Dootlittle, 9            22:35    South Hamilton       
   37    37  Caydenze Shultz, 10            22:36    Springville-C C.     
   38    38  Kelbe Krumm, 10                22:40    South Hamilton       
   39    39  Bella Dole, 10                 22:44    Grundy Center/G R.   
   40    40  Paiton Wallis, 10              22:52    Grundy Center/G R.   
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   41    41  Brianna Ell, 12                22:55    Eagle Grove          
   42    42  Zoe Miller, 12                 22:59    Jesup                
   43    43  Ella Costello, 9               23:01    Dike-New Hartford    
   44    44  Liz Stejskal, 11               23:06    Springville-C C.     
   45    45  Alex Hall, 11                  23:07    Union                
   46    46  Mya Postel, 9                  23:08    Monticello           
   47    47  Brielle Korleski, 11           23:15    South Central Calhoun 
   48    48  Carrie Staal, 10               23:20    Springville-C C.     
   49    49  Sierra Loger, 11               23:22    Dike-New Hartford    
   50    50  Abby Oberhelmen, 9             23:29    Pocahontas           
   51    51  Ashley Hanks, 11               23:43    South Central Calhoun 
   52    52  Anna Lammers, 10               23:47    South Hamilton       
   53    53  Makayla Pulido, 9              23:51    Clarion-Goldfld-Dows 
   54    54  Elle Hookham, 10               23:53    Union                
   55    55  Waldina Villanueva, 11         23:55    Clarion-Goldfld-Dows 
   56    56  Natalie Kirstein, 11           23:58    Clarion-Goldfld-Dows 
   57    57  Allie Oberhelmen, 9            24:00    Pocahontas           
   58    58  Molly Berte, 12                24:01    Pocahontas           
   59    59  Emma Shirk, 12                 24:02    Union                
   60    60  Alayna Murley, 11              24:09    South Central Calhoun 
   61    61  Madison Doyle, 10              24:10    Southeast Valley     
   62    62  Susie Smith, 12                24:12    Pocahontas           
   63    63  Diep Nguyen, 9                 24:14    South Hardin         
   64    64  Morgan Farnham, 11             24:15    Southeast Valley     
   65    65  Alejandra Lopez, 10            24:21    Eagle Grove          
   66    66  Emma Beck, 10                  24:31    Grundy Center/G R.   
   67    67  Chandler George, 10            24:42    South Hamilton       
   68    68  Catie Collison, 10             24:43    South Central Calhoun 
   69    69  Kimberly Cano, 12              24:46    Eagle Grove          
   70    70  Leah Kauffman, 12              24:47    Union                
   71    71  Lauren Wegmann, 12             24:52    Grundy Center/G R.   
   72    72  Marlie Johnson, 11             24:57    Southeast Valley     
   73    73  Whitney Laube, 11              24:59    Grundy Center/G R.   
   74    74  Lydia Mueller, 9               25:02    South Hardin         
   75    75  Grace Asmussen, 12             25:13    Union                
   76    76  Ellie Rathe, 10                25:14    Union                
   77    77  Kortney Riley, 11              25:15    South Central Calhoun 
   78    78  Emma Carlson, 12               25:19    Union                
   79    79  Jenna Roling, 9                25:44    South Hardin         
   80    80  Kynna McDonald, 11             25:46    South Hardin         
   81    81  Jordyn Ramus, 11               25:52    Roland-Story         
   82    82  Lauren Tidman , 9              26:25    Southeast Valley     
   83    83  Jayden Gardipee, 10            26:26    Southeast Valley     
   84    84  Ella Sirna, 11                 26:59    Roland-Story         
   85    85  Carys Cummings, 9              27:05    South Hardin         
   86    86  Elizabeth Stanish, 9           27:20    South Hardin         
   87    87  Natalie Johnson, 12            27:21    South Hamilton       
   88    88  Emily Hemmestad, 11            27:22    Southeast Valley     
   89    89  Alisha Vatne, 12               27:39    Clarion-Goldfld-Dows 
   90    90  Brookelyn George, 12           27:46    South Hamilton       
   91    91  Jessica Saak, 10               27:49    Grundy Center/G R.   
   92    92  McKenzie Runyan, 9             28:01    South Hardin         
   93    93  Kylie Klaver, 12               28:03    Clarion-Goldfld-Dows 
   94    94  Anne White, 9                  28:32    Eagle Grove          
   95    95  Kylie Weiland, 12              29:11    Southeast Valley     
   96    96  Lauren Hansch, 9               29:30    Clarion-Goldfld-Dows 
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